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Competition: Date Of Show: 20/02/2022 - 20/02/2022  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

01 Preparatory C

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Kim Jackson

(C)
Total %

1 7811 Leone Wilkinson  BOUDICCA ROUANEZ 69.000% (1) 69.000%

2 7815 Megan Perrin  RUNWAY 67.000% (2) 67.000%

3 7827 Suzette Moore  IVY 66.500% (3) 66.500%

4 7794 Eloise Hagate  DOMINO ALYNE 66.000% (4) 66.000%

5 7788 Abbey Paxton  MAIZY 65.750% (5) 65.750%

6 7828 Tanya Stuart  M-JAY EARLY OAKS 65.500% (6) 65.500%

7 7787 Kaitlyn Mcnall  TREMAYNE LET IT GO 63.500% (7) 63.500%

8 7810 Layla Lollback  KENNALLYWOOD KENSINGTON 63.250% (8) 63.250%

9 7793 Cooper Leeson  TRUE TEMPTATION 62.250% (9) 62.250%

9 7814 Mardi Coulton  LILLY 62.250% (9) 62.250%

11 7826 Sienna Savage  TREMAYNE WATERCOLOURS 61.000% (11) 61.000%

7813 Lulu Miskin  WENDARA SILVER LINING

Scr 7803 Keighley Leeson  FELINI

Scr 7816 Melanie Brenton  RAHANE MASTER KLASS

Scr 7795 Fleur Tonge  EVANSPARK ROYAL BLUFF

Scr 7806 Kim Herwig  YOGI

Scr 7796 Frankie Watts  ASPEN WAY TUXEDO

Scr 7809 Kylie Dunstan  LAURIES DUTCHMAN
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02 Preliminary 1B

Place Ent # Rider Horse
Kim Jackson

(C)
Total %

1 6300 Linda Janse van rensburg  STONEFOX ZARA 71.071% (1) 71.071%

2 5097 Tracey Stinson  FAIRBANKS RUPERT 68.571% (2) 68.571%

3 7811 Leone Wilkinson  BOUDICCA ROUANEZ 65.357% (3) 65.357%

4 7814 Mardi Coulton  LILLY 64.286% (4) 64.286%

5 7805 Kerrie Metzler  DANNY BOY 64.107% (5) 64.107%

6 7794 Eloise Hagate  DOMINO ALYNE 63.929% (6) 63.929%

7 7808 Kristy Lollback  DANCING ACE OF SEFTON 63.750% (7) 63.750%

8 7815 Megan Perrin  RUNWAY 62.857% (8) 62.857%

9 7790 Bella Touzel  TRUSSANA B 62.679% (9) 62.679%

10 7810 Layla Lollback  KENNALLYWOOD KENSINGTON 62.143% (10) 62.143%

11 7792 Beth Edwards  HARRY 61.071% (11) 61.071%

12 7799 Jazz Hardy  PRIMROSES 60.893% (12) 60.893%

13 7830 Tracey Paxton  FOURSONS CLAUDIA 58.571% (13) 58.571%

14 7789 Amica Ware  DANCE HARDER SON 50.357% (14) 50.357%

P2314 Greta Fullerton  HALUMA PARK IAGO

7825 Sasha Berridge  NIVARNA

7828 Tanya Stuart  M-JAY EARLY OAKS

Scr 7816 Melanie Brenton  RAHANE MASTER KLASS

Scr 7795 Fleur Tonge  EVANSPARK ROYAL BLUFF

Scr 7806 Kim Herwig  YOGI

Scr 7796 Frankie Watts  ASPEN WAY TUXEDO
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03 Novice 2B

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Merle

Speakman (C)
Total %

1 6300 Linda Janse van rensburg  STONEFOX ZARA 66.324% (1) 66.324%

2 5097 Tracey Stinson  FAIRBANKS RUPERT 65.882% (2) 65.882%

3 7807 Kirsty Cameron  KOHINOOR PARK SATYRN 62.353% (3) 62.353%

4 2189 Nicola Gee  HOLSTEIN PARK JUMANJI 62.206% (4) 62.206%

5 7808 Kristy Lollback  DANCING ACE OF SEFTON 59.853% (5) 59.853%

6 7823 Rebecca Bloomer  MAGIC 59.559% (6) 59.559%

7 5940 Inga Genis  ALHANDRO 58.529% (7) 58.529%

8 7830 Tracey Paxton  FOURSONS CLAUDIA 53.382% (8) 53.382%

9 7790 Bella Touzel  TRUSSANA B 51.471% (9) 51.471%

Scr 7589 Zali Greeney  ARAJAY PARK MAVERICK
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04 Elementary 3B

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Connie

Bookless (C)
Total %

1 6873 Peter Fitzgerald  MICKEY 63.125% (1) 63.125%

2 7807 Kirsty Cameron  KOHINOOR PARK SATYRN 61.125% (2) 61.125%

3 2414 Nathaly Rudd  EBONY PARK FANTASIA 59.875% (3) 59.875%

4 7140 Theresa Crawford  ASEREHT ZULU 59.500% (4) 59.500%

Retired 6874 Peter Fitzgerald  RUBIC

Scr 6980 Julianne Tetlow  STONEFOX GLADIATOR

Scr 6150 Julianne Tetlow  STONEFOX RANCH SATORI
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05 Medium 4B

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Connie

Bookless (C)
Total %

1 7179 Keighley Leeson  WILDE LOVE 62.703% (1) 62.703%

2 2068 Nicola Gee  OTWAY MAKO 60.270% (2) 60.270%



SDC'S TWILIGHT SERIES 2 Printed: 13-Sep-2022 09:54 AMFINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 20/02/2022 - 20/02/2022  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

06 Advanced & above - test of choice

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Total
%

2068 Nicola Gee  OTWAY MAKO

7288 Nina Lucas  DON AMOUR

5711 Belle Edwards  CAIRO

Scr 2985 Sally Evans  KINNORDY GLASGOW STAR
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